
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Class 

S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
S RF 3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

No. 

18 
19 
54 
69 
56 
36 
11 
00 
08 
76 

184  
99 
37 

2 
3 

77 
53 
52 
74 
48 
88 
16 
34 
68 
29 
46 

5 
91 

6 
32 

Name 

Gary Glanger 
Grayson Stra thman 
Chris Funk 
Keith Verges 
Richard Stephens 
Kelly Toombs 
Johnny Meriggi 
Scott Monroe 
Whitney Strickland 
Jason A Glover 
Maor Primo 
Steven Kramer 
Corey Condit 
Roy Hillenburg 
Lee Romine 
Charles Pigeon 
Robey Clark 
Bill Huhn 
Sal Webber 
Kirk Collier 
Michael Siemer 
Matt Strathman 
Kevin Ferguson 
Michael Littrell 
Carl Hayward 
John Waak 
Paul Moore 
Jim Tibor Jr 
Jim Tibor 
Stephen Wiles 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 
Jennings OK 
Kansas City MO 
Dallas TX 
Bixby OK 
Prairie Village KS 
Spring TX 
League City TX 
Houston TX 
Houston TX 
Jenks OK 
Heath TX 
Scottsdale  Az 
Friendswood TX 
Natchitoches LA 
Abliene Ks 
Austin TX 
Ft Worth Tx 
Spring Branch T 
Overland Park KS 
Oklahoma City OK 
Topeka KS 
Frisco TX 
The Woodlands TX 
Olathe KS 
Frisco TX 
Broken Arrow OK 
Silver Plume CO 
Cortland OH 
Kansas City MO 

Member_ID 

448785 
409212 
179413 
213125 
349691 
171526_1 
220042-1 
289372_1 
455001 
460481 
480442 
161758 
481137 
399473 
206988_1 
451228 
228135 
432650 
462174 
165310 
494526 
331252 
373437 
485984 
450988 
463989 
490096 
420981 
267660 
388289 

Region 

Tex 
KAN 
KCR 
Tex 
LnSt 
KCR 
Hous 
Hous 
Hous 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
CSCC 
Hous 
CnLa 
HOUS 
Tex 
KAN 
Almo 
KCR 
OKLA 
KAN 
Tex 
Hous 
KCR 
Tex 
NEOK 
Colo 
MVR 
KCR 

Make-Model 

SRF Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  s p e c  r a c e r  f o r d  
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
SCCA SRF 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G E N  3  
Ford SRF 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
Ford SRF Gen3 
S CCA E nterprises Gen 3 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
srf spec racer ford 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n  3  
SRF SRF 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
SCCA enterprizes SRF 
S CCA E nterprises  S RF3 
Enterprises SRF 
enterprises SRF 
Ford Spec Racer 

Overall BestTm 

1:21.878 
1:22.242 
1:22.263 
1:22.342 
1:22.376 
1:23.045 
1:23.132 
1:23.223 
1:23.281 
1:23.385 
1:23.727 
1:23.912 
1:23.955 
1:24.086 
1:24.200 
1:24.278 
1:24.593 
1:24.937 
1:25.092 
1:25.136 
1:25.144 
1:25.162 
1:25.239 
1:25.426 
1:25.542 
1:25.727 
1:28.650 
1:28.781 
1:29.811 
1:32.804 

In Session 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Sunday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Sunday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Sunday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Qualifying Group 7 Saturday 

Race Group 7 Saturday OFFICAL 

 

Announcements 

0  

1  

This MERGE is the fastest lap from Saturday Qual & Race & Sunday Qual 

Split Start - SRF to Back 

Printed: 4/10/2016 10:55:27 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Co Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

16-M-4047-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Green County Grand Prix SCCA Majors Tour 

GR 7 SRF SRF3 

GRP 7 SUNDAY MERGE 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

 GREEN COUNTY GR PRIX SCCA MAJORS EVENT

AVRG-NEOKLA-OKLA-WICH REGIONS 16-M-4047-S

HALLETT MOTOR RACING CIRCUIT APRIL 9-10 2016

 


